
TN

= Proposed Work.

= Demolition

= Existing

D
/W

53,900

B B

UNDERCROFT

STAIR

WC

LDY

STORE

WW

17.47 m{\S2^ ;}

GARDEN

D
E

C
K

T
IM

B
E

R

ROCK

W

FENCEPALING

No.62

TILE ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE

SINGLE STOREY

No.60

TILE ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE

SINGLE STOREY

GUTTER

A
N
D

KERB

CONCRETE

G
U

T
T
E

R

A
N

D
K

E
R

B

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

RL.56.95

BM NAIL
IN LINTEL

D
.5

3
.6

7

GATE

E
V

G
T

.6
0
.0

1 D
.5

7
.5

2

ROCK

VEGETATIO
N

POOL
INGROUND

LAWN
GRASS

F
E

N
C

E
T

IM
B

E
R

F
E

N
C

E
T

IM
B

E
R

FENCEMETAL

T
W

.5
7
.5

3

CARPORT
TILED ROOF

W
A

L
L

B
L

O
C

K
C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E

DECK
TIMBER

AREA
PAVED

STE
PS

W
ALL

R
O
C
K

BOTTOM

OF

ROCK

R
O

C
K

R
O

C
K

W
A

L
L

WALL

R
O

C
K

WALL

ROCK

59.5

5
9
.5

59.5

59.5

5
9
.0

59.0

5
8
.5

58.5

5
8
.0

58.0

5
7
.5

57.5

5
7
.0

57.0

5
6
.5

56
.5

5
6
.0

56
.0

5
5
.5

55
.5

5
5
.0

5
5
.0

5
4
.5

5
4
.5

5
4
.0

5
4
.0

5
3
.5

5
3
.5

53.0

5
3
.0

52.5

5
2
.5

52.0

5
2
.0

5
1
.5

5
1
.5

51
.5

5
1
.5

51
.0

51
.0

50.5

50
.5

50.0

50
.0

49.5

49
.5

49.0

49.0

48.5

48.5

78°   01'   10"

26.575

3
4

3
°   2

4
'   1

0
"

1
7

.3
6

C
H
.3

7°
03

'0
0"

10
.3

7

A.1
0.

41
R
.3

4.
75

CH.276°02'00" 19.725

A.25.165  R.10.67

1
6

3
° 

  
3

6
'  

 5
0

"

1
8

.0
5

5
57.39

59.40

51.50

51.59

53.59

55.76

55.70

D
.5

3
.7

1

53.67

53.71

53.75

53.74

53.80

53.80

53.72 53.66

53.55

53.48

53.48

D
.5

3
.6

7

TW
.5

3.
48

TW
.5

3.
56

50.96

51.57

51.42

TR.56.16

T
R

.5
5
.4

1

EVGT.53.63

R
ID

G
E

.5
5
.4

5

A
.5

3
.4

9

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.9

6

53.72

S.58.57
H.59.39

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.8

2

FL.53.90

5
6
.3

3

5
6
.0

9
T
R

.5
6
.0

2

T
R

.5
6
.3

6

TR.55.08

54.61

53.90

53.97

5
4
.7

3
53.81

53.85

T
R

.5
4
.3

1
54.44

54.87

54.67
55.23

56
.6

1

T
W

.5
7
.0

6

T
W

.5
6
.7

9

TW.56.91

TW
.57.12

TW
.57.23

57.1956.90

D
.5

7
.4

9

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.4

2

TW.59.59

T
W

.5
8
.2

4
57.40

57.40

T
W

.5
7
.5

4
T

W
.5

7
.5

3

57.4157.40
57.31

57.29

TW.57.92

57.49
57.66

57.92

57.39

57.39

57.30

57.40

TW.57.55 TW.57.54

57.39

FL.57.56

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.9

8

R.59.90

51.97

51.55

50.76

49.56

48.53

TK.48.52

TK.49.53

49.47

51.07

TK.51.23

52.00

TK.52.12
TK.54.04

53.83

55.35

TK.55.46

IL.55.32
CL.56.37

55.78

53.41

54.28

54.15

54.82

55.22

57.35

56.93

TR.56.50

TR.56.37

57.08

58.86

59.42

59.87

R
ID

G
E

.6
0
.9

2

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.1

0

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.8

9

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.6

6

59.16

57.23

57.05

TK.56.41

TK.57.88

TK.58.44

TK.58.84

58.86

59.20TK.59.30

TK.59.49

59.54 59.36

59.84

58.96

57.57

56.64

57.07

W
 A

 Y

C R O S S

S
O

U
T

H
E

R
N

D.P.223922

LOT 35

D.P.223922

LOT 37

AREA 648.6m²

D.P.223922

LOT 36

DRIVEWAY
CONCRETE

TAP

PP

WM
TAP

PP

2ND FRONT

SETBACK

NEW LOWER FLOOR

SECONDARY DWELLING -

TOTAL FLOOR AREA 60M2

3
500

33.05

179m2

SITE AREA - 648.60 M2

REQ LOS 40% - 259.44 M2

PROP LOS 179 + pool 33.05m2

(shortfall 47.39) = 212.05 - (32.69%)

EXT DECK 34M2

EXT PAVING TO POOL AREA 38M2

EXT PAVED AREA STH 14M2

38 M2

34M2

6

Date: Issue: Description:
The builder shall check & verify all dimensions &

verify all errors and omissions to the Designer.

Do not scale from the drawings. Drawings shall

not be used for construction purposes until

issued by the Designer for construction.

Drawings and design is subject to copyright and

may not be reproduced without prior written

consent by the Designer.

Postal address: PO Box 870, Narrabeen NSW 2101.
Office: 28 Cook Terrace, Mona Vale.

M: 0432 125 244. Accredited no. bdaa 6369
Builder Lic no 62547C. ABN 47 121 229 166.

Project:

Client:

Drawing:

Drawn / Designed:

Project Number:

Date:

Scale:

Drawing No: Issue:

PB  / MW

NBD104/2018

DA 0

DA - Alteration & Additions to the existing dwelling &

carport  including a secondary dwelling.

Address: 62 Southern Cross Way, Allambie Heights. 

Lot: 36   DP: 223922

LANDSCAPE Plan

1:100 @ A3

Martin Deda

4/10/2018

LANDSCAPE AREA

20/07/18 PRELIM DA SUPERCEDED

07/08/18 PRELIM 1ST FLOOR DA SUPERCEDED

17/09/18 PRELIM LGF 2ND DWELLLING 48M2

DA SUPERCEDED

SUNBLIND ADDED. ENLARGE LIVING WINDOW

7/11/2018

Postal address: P O Box 870, Narrabeen NSW 2101
Office: 28 Cook Terrace, Mona Vale

M 0432 125 244. Member no. BDA 2479-18

1927

DA3

PB/MW

1:200 @ A3

040420Additions & Alterations Date    :Drawn/Designed :

Project Number :

Issue :

Scale   :

Issue    :

Date : Description :

Drawing No. :

The builder shall check and verify all
dimensions and verify all errors and
omissions to the Designer. Do not scale
from the drawings. Drawings shall not
be used for construction
purposes until issued by the
Designer for construction.
Drawings and design is subject to
copyright and may not be reproduced
without prior written consent by
Northern Beaches Designs.

Project :

Drawing :

Client : Private Residence

16 Maretimo St,  Balgowlah

  - Site Analysis Plan & Waste Mngmnt Plan

Lot 20 Section E in DP 2044 - 624.8m2

DA

0 42

88

89

89

90

90
.00

 NS

88
.94

 CL

88
.46

 CL

87
.93

 CL

87
.37

 CL

87
.46

 TK
B

87
.51

 TK
B87
.54

 V
C

87
.64

 V
C87

.75
 TK

B

88
.00

 TK
B

88
.30

 TK
B

88
.27

 V
C

88
.3

9 
VC

88
.69

 TK
B

88
.88

 TK
B

88
.47

 CO
N

88
.6

5 
CO

N

88
.54

 CO
N

88
.48

 CO
N

88.27 CON

88
.4

3 
CO

N

88
.15

 CO
N

87
.84

 CO
N

87.64 CON 87
.92

 CO
N

88
.0

1 N
S

88
.6

4 
TW

88
.54

 NS

88
.5

3 
CO

N

88.61 CON

88.39 CON

88.66 CON
88

.6
7 

CO
N

88
.6

2 
CO

N

89
.01

 CO
N

88
.95

 CO
N

88
.7

6 
CO

N
88

.6
4 

TE
L

88
.7

5 
TE

L

88
.7

7 
PA

V

88
.80

 PA
V

88
.86

 PA
V

88.93 PAV
88.95 PAV

88
.90

 PA
V

89.07 PAV

89
.45

 TE
R

89
.45

 TE
R89.09 PAV

89
.6

2 
TE

R

89
.60

 TE
R

89.79 DS

89.25 STR

 PP

92.70 ELO

92
.9

4 
TE

R

96
.11

 T
W

94
.7

7 
TG

94
.7

9 
TG

93.33 TW

95
.67

 TG

95.70 TG

95.72 TG
92.65 LAN

94.92 HL

91.99 HL
90.78 SL

93.71 SL

97.38 RR 98.43 RR

96.18 RR

94
.7

8 
TG

95.70 TG

95
.7

0 
TG

88.83 NS

88.60 NS

88.65 PAV

88
.79

 NS

88
.96

 PA
V

89.04 PAV

89.46 CON

89.30 CON 89.60 CON

89.61 CON

89.59 PAV

95.62 TG

94.92 HL

91.99 HL
90.79 SL

93.73 SL

92.99 BL

92
.9

9 
BL

92
.9

9 
BL

92.99 BL

94.77 TG 94.79 TG
92.05 TG

92.05 TG

93
.5

3 
RR

94.56 HL91.48 HL
90.62 SL 94.01 SL

92.12 TG 92.13 TG

89.25 SIP

89.27 PAV
89.34 PAV

89.26 PAV

89.35 PAV

89.49 PAV

89.15 GRT

89.61 PAV

89.63 PAV 89
.5

9 
PA

V
89

.6
1 P

AV 89
.6

1 P
AV

89.58 PAV

90.06 PAV

90
.06

 PA
V

90.07 PAV

90
.0

6 
PA

V
89

.8
4 

ST
R

89
.6

9 
ST

R

89
.70

 ST
R

89
.9

7 
TR

W

89.96 TRW
89.99 TRW

89
.9

5 
TR

W

96.84 RR

98.43 RR

97.20 RR

90
.0

9 
PA

V

90
.0

9 
PA

V

90.09 PAV89.92 PAV

89
.9

0 
PA

V

89.84 PAV

89
.96

 NS
89

.99
 NS

89.97 CON
89.98 CON89

.98
 CO

N

89
.98

 CO
N

89.98 CON

89
.98

 CO
N

TR
 0.

2 4
 5

90
.16

 PA
V

90.16 PAV

89
.65

 FL89
.78

 FL 93
.13

 FL

93
.13

 FL

90
.02

 NS

WINDOWWINDOW

M
AR

ET
IM

O
ST

R
EE

T

(B
IT

U
M

EN
 S

U
R

FA
C

E)

D.P.2044
SEC. E

19

D.P.2044
SEC. E

21

D.P.2044
SEC. E

9

No 18
2 STOREY

BRICK DUPLEX
TILE ROOF

No 14
1 AND 2 STOREY

BRICK AND RENDERED
RESIDENCE
TILE ROOF

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E
KE

R
B

AN
D

G
U

TT
ER

VE
H

IC
LE

 C
R

O
SS

IN
G

LAWN

LAWN

CONCRETE

PAVED

CONCRETE

CONCRETE

STAIR

WINDOWS WINDOWS

BRICK WALL

LANDING

BRICK SHED

C
O

N
C

R
ET

E
C

O
N

C
R

ET
E

CONCRETE
DRIVEWAY

VE
H

IC
LE

 C
R

O
SS

IN
G

PATIO
1 STOREY

2 STOREY

TR
U

E N
O

R
TH

 (D
P.882268)

BENCHMARK
NAIL IN KERB
R.L 88.42

ONE STOREY

G  GM

98
.24

 RR

D.P.2044
SEC. E

20

624.8 m²

STONE PAVED

BR
IC

K
W

AL
L

LAWN

BRICK WALL

CAR PORT

TERRACE

TERRACE

PALING FENCE

PALING FENCE

PAVED

PAVED

CONCRETE RET. WALL

PA
LI

N
G

FE
N

C
E

BALCONY
ROOF OVER

  3 x 150 = 450

1 2

  5 x 166 = 830

1 2 3 4

90
0

6,000
15,700

1,
40

0

WASTE MANAGEMENT AREA

WASTE MANAGEMENT AREA

FA
LL

FA
LL

SUNRISE

3PM

9AM

SUNSET

WINTER SUN ARC 12PM

P

P

POS

POS

ED

ED

ED

EDMS

WM

95.51

LEGEND

EXISTING DWELLING

CAR ENTRY POINT

EXISTING LEVELS

PRIVATE OPEN SPACE (EXISTING)
POS

ED BOUNDARY

MS WMMATERIAL STOCKPILE WASTE MANAGEMENT

P

CARPORT ENTRY POINT

PROPOSED

= Existing

= Demolition

= Proposed Work

Site Analysis Plan
1:200

TN

TN

S
O

L

A

R

A C C
E

S

S

MID-WINTERSUNSET

MID
-W

INTER

SU
NRISE



TN

= Proposed Work.

= Demolition

= Existing

D
/W

53,900

B B

UNDERCROFT

STAIR

WC

LDY

STORE

WW

17.47 m{\S2^ ;}

GARDEN

D
E

C
K

T
IM

B
E

R

ROCK

W

FENCEPALING

No.62

TILE ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE

SINGLE STOREY

No.60

TILE ROOF

BRICK RESIDENCE

SINGLE STOREY

GUTTER

A
N
D

KERB

CONCRETE

G
U

T
T
E

R

A
N

D
K

E
R

B

C
O

N
C

R
E

T
E

RL.56.95

BM NAIL
IN LINTEL

D
.5

3
.6

7

GATE

E
V

G
T

.6
0
.0

1 D
.5

7
.5

2

ROCK

VEGETATIO
N

POOL
INGROUND

LAWN
GRASS

F
E

N
C

E
T

IM
B

E
R

F
E

N
C

E
T

IM
B

E
R

FENCEMETAL

T
W

.5
7
.5

3

CARPORT
TILED ROOF

W
A

L
L

B
L

O
C

K
C

O
N

C
R

E
T

E

DECK
TIMBER

AREA
PAVED

STE
PS

W
ALL

R
O
C
K

BOTTOM

OF

ROCK

R
O

C
K

R
O

C
K

W
A

L
L

WALL

R
O

C
K

WALL

ROCK

59.5

5
9
.5

59.5

59.5

5
9
.0

59.0

5
8
.5

58.5

5
8
.0

58.0

5
7
.5

57.5

5
7
.0

57.0

5
6
.5

56
.5

5
6
.0

56
.0

5
5
.5

55
.5

5
5
.0

5
5
.0

5
4
.5

5
4
.5

5
4
.0

5
4
.0

5
3
.5

5
3
.5

53.0

5
3
.0

52.5

5
2
.5

52.0

5
2
.0

5
1
.5

5
1
.5

51
.5

5
1
.5

51
.0

51
.0

50.5

50
.5

50.0

50
.0

49.5

49
.5

49.0

49.0

48.5

48.5

78°   01'   10"

26.575

3
4

3
°   2

4
'   1

0
"

1
7

.3
6

C
H
.3

7°
03

'0
0"

10
.3

7

A.1
0.

41
R
.3

4.
75

CH.276°02'00" 19.725

A.25.165  R.10.67

1
6

3
° 

  
3

6
'  

 5
0

"

1
8

.0
5

5
57.39

59.40

51.50

51.59

53.59

55.76

55.70

D
.5

3
.7

1

53.67

53.71

53.75

53.74

53.80

53.80

53.72 53.66

53.55

53.48

53.48

D
.5

3
.6

7

TW
.5

3.
48

TW
.5

3.
56

50.96

51.57

51.42

TR.56.16

T
R

.5
5
.4

1

EVGT.53.63

R
ID

G
E

.5
5
.4

5

A
.5

3
.4

9

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.9

6

53.72

S.58.57
H.59.39

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.8

2

FL.53.90

5
6
.3

3

5
6
.0

9
T
R

.5
6
.0

2

T
R

.5
6
.3

6

TR.55.08

54.61

53.90

53.97

5
4
.7

3
53.81

53.85

T
R

.5
4
.3

1
54.44

54.87

54.67
55.23

56
.6

1

T
W

.5
7
.0

6

T
W

.5
6
.7

9

TW.56.91

TW
.57.12

TW
.57.23

57.1956.90

D
.5

7
.4

9

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.4

2

TW.59.59

T
W

.5
8
.2

4
57.40

57.40

T
W

.5
7
.5

4
T

W
.5

7
.5

3

57.4157.40
57.31

57.29

TW.57.92

57.49
57.66

57.92

57.39

57.39

57.30

57.40

TW.57.55 TW.57.54

57.39

FL.57.56

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.9

8

R.59.90

51.97

51.55

50.76

49.56

48.53

TK.48.52

TK.49.53

49.47

51.07

TK.51.23

52.00

TK.52.12
TK.54.04

53.83

55.35

TK.55.46

IL.55.32
CL.56.37

55.78

53.41

54.28

54.15

54.82

55.22

57.35

56.93

TR.56.50

TR.56.37

57.08

58.86

59.42

59.87

R
ID

G
E

.6
0
.9

2

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.1

0

E
V

G
T

.5
9
.8

9

R
ID

G
E

.6
1
.6

6

59.16

57.23

57.05

TK.56.41

TK.57.88

TK.58.44

TK.58.84

58.86

59.20TK.59.30

TK.59.49

59.54 59.36

59.84

58.96

57.57

56.64

57.07

W
A

Y

C R O S S

S
O

U
T

H
E

R
N

D.P.223922

LOT 35

D.P.223922

LOT 37

AREA 648.6m²

D.P.223922

LOT 36

DRIVEWAY
CONCRETE

TAP

PP

WM
TAP

PP

2ND FRONT

SETBACK

NEW LOWER FLOOR

SECONDARY DWELLING -

TOTAL FLOOR AREA 60M2

3
500

33.05

179m2

SITE AREA - 648.60 M2

REQ LOS 40% - 259.44 M2

PROP LOS 179 + pool 33.05m2

(shortfall 47.39) = 212.05 - (32.69%)

EXT DECK 34M2

EXT PAVING TO POOL AREA 38M2

EXT PAVED AREA STH 14M2

38 M2

34M2

6

Date: Issue: Description:
The builder shall check & verify all dimensions &

verify all errors and omissions to the Designer.

Do not scale from the drawings. Drawings shall

not be used for construction purposes until

issued by the Designer for construction.

Drawings and design is subject to copyright and

may not be reproduced without prior written

consent by the Designer.

Postal address: PO Box 870, Narrabeen NSW 2101.
Office: 28 Cook Terrace, Mona Vale.

M: 0432 125 244. Accredited no. bdaa 6369
Builder Lic no 62547C. ABN 47 121 229 166.

Project:

Client:

Drawing:

Drawn / Designed:

Project Number:

Date:

Scale:

Drawing No: Issue:

PB  / MW

NBD104/2018

DA 0

DA - Alteration & Additions to the existing dwelling &

carport  including a secondary dwelling.

Address: 62 Southern Cross Way, Allambie Heights. 

Lot: 36   DP: 223922

LANDSCAPE Plan

1:100 @ A3

Martin Deda

4/10/2018

LANDSCAPE AREA

20/07/18 PRELIM DA SUPERCEDED

07/08/18 PRELIM 1ST FLOOR DA SUPERCEDED

17/09/18 PRELIM LGF 2ND DWELLLING 48M2

DA SUPERCEDED

SUNBLIND ADDED. ENLARGE LIVING WINDOW

7/11/2018

Postal address: P O Box 870, Narrabeen NSW 2101
Office: 28 Cook Terrace, Mona Vale

M 0432 125 244. Member no. BDA 2479-18

1927

DA7

PB/MW

1:100 @ A3

040420Additions & Alterations Date    :Drawn/Designed :

Project Number :

Issue :

Scale   :

Issue    :

Date : Description :

Drawing No. :

The builder shall check and verify all
dimensions and verify all errors and
omissions to the Designer. Do not scale
from the drawings. Drawings shall not
be used for construction
purposes until issued by the
Designer for construction.
Drawings and design is subject to
copyright and may not be reproduced
without prior written consent by
Northern Beaches Designs.

Project :

Drawing :

Client : Private Residence

16 Maretimo St,  Balgowlah

  - Elevations, N, S
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